





Sample
ID

386095

386096

386097

386220
386221

386223

Building
Name
Main
Building

Main
Building

Main
Building

Main
Building
Main
Building
Main
Building

Fixture Housing
Type

Fountain -
Multi-Level with
Bottle Filler

Fountain -
Multi-Level with
Bottle Filler

Fountain -
Multi-Level with
Bottle Filler

Sink
Sink

Sink - Multi-
Compartment

Fixture
Location
Gym -
Commons
Left

Gym -
Commons
Left

Gym -
Commons
Left

Basement
A5

Basement
Ab6

Basement
Al10

Fixture
Location
Details

lof2

20f2

Above right
fountain

Only sink
Only sink

Only sink

Fixture
Type
Water
Fountain

Water
Fountain

Water
Bottle
Filler

Tap

Tap

Tap

Lead
Test
Result

(ppb)
<1

<1

<1
<1

<1



